Chet Brock Memorial Tournament
UNOFFICIAL Tournament Results

Place First Name
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Last
Name

Makaylah Jones

Katlin
Brianna
Lorna
Jessica
Haley
Shannon
Emily
Allura
Jamie

First Name

Matthew
Ben
Tyler
Nick
Michael
Gio
Chris
Nicholas
Nathan
Brian
Kyle
Nicholas
Tyler
Matthew
Tommy

Koth
Schmidt
Lopez
Lowe
Kowalski
Kosirog
Spicuzza
Magsino
Knutsen

Last

Name
Welzien
Babczak
Andersor
Lewicki
O'Connel
Giurfa
Conway
Cutrara
Christens
Belzey
Vollman
Christens
Johnson
Frauendo
Antonsor

+/-
Average
201
86
82
75
69

+/-
Average
74
63
57
42
26
26
13

$750
$250
$100

$70

$750
$250
$100
$75
$45
$45



